Page 1 of 2
ARIES™ -C SERIES
P/N 900920-01,  REV. B,  12/2018
Fir
ep
lac
e D
im

12
(305)
8
(203)
Model
Top Vent with one 90° Elbow Alternative Rear
Vent applications
Secure Vent®
(using rigid elbow)
Secure Flex®
(using flex elbow) Secure Vent®
35” 47” (1194 mm)* 49” (1245 mm)* 36-1/4” (921mm)**
40” 52” (1321 mm)* 54” (1372 mm)* 40-1/2” (1029mm)**
45” 50” (1270 mm)* 52” (1321 mm)* 45-1/2” (1156mm)**
Cat. No. Model Description
F3740 ARIES35TEN-C 35” top flue, EL Nat takes facade
F3741 ARIES35TEP-C 35” top flue, EL LP takes facade
F3744 ARIES35REN-C 35” rear flue El N takes facade
F3745 ARIES35REP-C 35” rear flue EL LP takes facade
F3748 ARIES40TEN-C 40” top flue EL N takes facade
F3749 ARIES40TEP-C 40” top flue EL LP takes facade
F3752 ARIES40REN-C 40” rear flue EL N takes facade
F3753 ARIES40REP-C 40” rear flue EL LP takes facade
F3756 ARIES45DEN-C 45” dual flue EL N takes facade
Cat. No. Model Description
F3738 ARIES35TMN-C 35” top flue, MV Nat takes facade
F3739 ARIES35TMP-C 35” top flue, MV LP takes facade
F3742 ARIES35RMN-C 35” rear flue MV Nat takes facade
F3743 ARIES35RMP-C 35” rear flue MV LP takes facade
F3746 ARIES40TMN-C 40” top flue MV N takes facade
F3747 ARIES40TMP-C 40” top flue MV LP takes facade
F3750 ARIES40RMN-C 40” rear flue MV N takes facade
F3751 ARIES40RMP-C 40” rear flue MV LP takes facade
Shelf Height
(see table)
No combustibles
or insulation in